
Show #84314: High Roller Reining Classic II (09/09/2017)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 56

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 570 Smart Like Steady Ashley Jackson 71.50 Kathleen Jackson$115.59

2 331 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 71.00 Patricia Eckhoff$75.38

3 575 Whiz N Rooster Holly Floyd 70.50 Holly Floyd$52.77

4T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 70.00 DAG Ventures LLC$37.69

4T 217 A Little Suprise Deb Thoms 70.00 Rhodes River Ranch$37.69

4T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 70.00 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson$37.69

4T 178 Hi Smokin Rooster Siena Krueger 70.00 Maria Krueger-Danieli$37.69

8T 753 Rubicon Suzie Elizabeth McCauley 69.50 Elizabeth McCauley$18.09

8T 434 Walla Great Pine Andrea Lee-Royer 69.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$18.09

8T 147 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$18.09

8T 334 Faceofaconquistador Martha Goss 69.50 Martha Goss$18.09

8T 155 REF Harley Moondance Leah Miller 69.50 Leah Miller$18.09

13T 179 Ben N Bert On Top Siena Krueger 69.00 Siena Krueger/Maria Danieli-$3.52

13T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.00 Lisa Dentoni$3.52

13T 336 Mi Scootin Whiz Julie Prows 69.00 Julie Prows$3.52

13T 460 All Them Big Chex Martha Vargas 69.00 Martha Vargas$3.52

13T 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 69.00 Wendy Claus$3.52

18T 187 ICR Jetsmoke Cody Ami Winders 68.50 Ami Winders

18T 219 Rhinestone Kalgirl Hilary Friesen 68.50 Hilary Friesen

18T 740 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 68.50 Robbi Falls

18T 634 Chocolate Hustler Tracy Burnside 68.50 Tracy Burnside

18T 421 Smart Chuka Kelly Corbett 68.50 Kelly Corbett

18T 710 Short Circuit Jac Clare Steinhauer 68.50 Misty Steinhauer

18T 571 Shine Spook Shine Ashley Jackson 68.50 Kathleen Jackson

18T 337 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 68.50 Pat Kafetzopoulos

26T 567 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 68.00 Laura Johnson

26T 346 Ace Of Jades Joyce Willis 68.00 BGT Willis, Inc

26T 115 Sparkin Whiz It MaryBeth Ruckman 68.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

29T 380 Dixie Chicken Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM 67.50 Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM

29T 409 Einsteins Top Whiz Madison Quintanar 67.50 Madison Quintanar

29T 365 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 67.50 Tiffany Peterson

32T 609 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 67.00 Gloria Grove

32T 686 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 67.00 Allison Williams

32T 450 Whiz N Steady Linda Hardy 67.00 Linda Hardy

35T 249 Whiztilly Master Madison Lillesve 66.50 Madison Lillesve

35T 542 A Diamond Shy Robert Holloway 66.50 Robert Holloway

37T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 66.00 Katie Stelzleni

37T 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

37T 311 Skeets Tricked Out Margaret Daly 66.00 Margaret Daly

40T 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.50 Joe Betten

40T 116 Fri Dee Nite Spook Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice Dickson

42 277 Moonshine Banjo Jennifer Cowdell 65.00 Jennifer Cowdell

43 185 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 64.00 Brenn Burtch

44 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 62.50 Joe Betten
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45 451 Hearts Cruiser Lynn T Klein 62.00 Lynn Klein

46 184 R Gun Will Travel Cherie Vachon 58.00 Cherie Vachon

47 459 A Smalltown Gal Adriana Alfaro Villicana 57.50 Mark Blackwell

48T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

48T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

48T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 0.00 David Stroud

48T 117 Luke Who Dunit Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice Dickson

48T 274 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 0.00 Anne Brumleu

48T 551 Gunnagetya Lena Davenport 0.00 Lena Davenport

48T 343 Vaquero Legend Barbara L Townsend 0.00 Barbara Townsend

48T 522 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

48T 583 Maxamus Surprise Michele Porter 0.00 Michele Porter

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 56

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 331 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 71.00 Patricia Eckhoff$115.59

2 575 Whiz N Rooster Holly Floyd 70.50 Holly Floyd$75.38

3T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 70.00 DAG Ventures LLC$38.11

3T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 70.00 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson$38.11

3T 178 Hi Smokin Rooster Siena Krueger 70.00 Maria Krueger-Danieli$38.11

3T 716 Voodoos Notfor Wimps Nancy Weber Stober 70.00 Nancy Weber Stober$38.11

3T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser$38.11

3T 283 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 70.00 McKayla Hainey$38.11

9T 778 Peptallboonsmal Samuel Alarcon 69.50 Samuel Alarcon$17.59

9T 147 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$17.59

9T 334 Faceofaconquistador Martha Goss 69.50 Martha Goss$17.59

12T 179 Ben N Bert On Top Siena Krueger 69.00 Siena Krueger/Maria Danieli-$5.03

12T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.00 Lisa Dentoni$5.03

12T 336 Mi Scootin Whiz Julie Prows 69.00 Julie Prows$5.03

12T 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 69.00 Wendy Claus$5.03

12T 153 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 69.00 Ava Bush$5.03

12T 547 The Hollywood Dream Teri Nistler 69.00 Teri Nistler$5.03

18T 187 ICR Jetsmoke Cody Ami Winders 68.50 Ami Winders

18T 219 Rhinestone Kalgirl Hilary Friesen 68.50 Hilary Friesen

18T 740 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 68.50 Robbi Falls

18T 391 Heckuva Joker Emma Tedrick 68.50 Emma Tedrick

22T 521 Guns In Hollywood Sarah Westergaard 68.00 Sarah Westergaard

22T 346 Ace Of Jades Joyce Willis 68.00 BGT Willis, Inc

22T 678 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jennifer Danvers 68.00 Jennifer Danvers

22T 342 Easy Time Command Kim Ruiz 68.00 Kim Ruiz

26T 380 Dixie Chicken Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM 67.50 Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM

26T 132 Smart Pale Face Theresa Orijuela 67.50 Theresa Orijuela

26T 409 Einsteins Top Whiz Madison Quintanar 67.50 Madison Quintanar

29T 609 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 67.00 Gloria Grove

29T 344 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 67.00 Kimberly A Olivetto

29T 686 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 67.00 Allison Williams

29T 519 Solanos Seventeen Annamarie Glenn 67.00 Susan Glenn
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33T 249 Whiztilly Master Madison Lillesve 66.50 Madison Lillesve

33T 581 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 66.50 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC

35T 675 Trashed My Wranglers Sydney Morris 66.00 Sydney Morris

35T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 66.00 Katie Stelzleni

35T 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

38T 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.50 Joe Betten

38T 116 Fri Dee Nite Spook Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice Dickson

40 277 Moonshine Banjo Jennifer Cowdell 65.00 Jennifer Cowdell

41 131 SHR Twist N Shout Missy Benker 64.50 Peter & Missy Benker

42 185 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 64.00 Brenn Burtch

43 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 62.50 Joe Betten

44 691 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 61.50 Cynthia Alleman

45 518 Spooky Smart Heather Quesada 43.50 Heather Quisada

46T 758 Chics Lil Step Claire Robertson 0.00 The Brass Ring

46T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

46T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

46T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 0.00 David Stroud

46T 253 Boonlights Smarty Ashley Taylor 0.00 Ashley Taylor

46T 117 Luke Who Dunit Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice Dickson

46T 274 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 0.00 Anne Brumleu

46T 522 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

46T 642 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 0.00 Nicole McDevitt

DQ 679 Chics Dig It Nora Yearin 0.00 Kate Yearin

DQ 115 Sparkin Whiz It MaryBeth Ruckman 0.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 331 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 71.00 Patricia Eckhoff$85.26

2T 168 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 70.00 DAG Ventures LLC$42.21

2T 217 A Little Suprise Deb Thoms 70.00 Rhodes River Ranch$42.21

2T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 70.00 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson$42.21

2T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser$42.21

6T 778 Peptallboonsmal Samuel Alarcon 69.50 Samuel Alarcon$22.17

6T 334 Faceofaconquistador Martha Goss 69.50 Martha Goss$22.17

8T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.00 Lisa Dentoni$10.66

8T 460 All Them Big Chex Martha Vargas 69.00 Martha Vargas$10.66

8T 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 69.00 Wendy Claus$10.66

8T 445 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 69.00 Kelley Cooper$10.66

12T 219 Rhinestone Kalgirl Hilary Friesen 68.50 Hilary Friesen

12T 740 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 68.50 Robbi Falls

12T 634 Chocolate Hustler Tracy Burnside 68.50 Tracy Burnside

12T 134 Bulletproof Philip Sancken 68.50 Cady Shaw

16T 567 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 68.00 Laura Johnson

16T 678 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jennifer Danvers 68.00 Jennifer Danvers

16T 342 Easy Time Command Kim Ruiz 68.00 Kim Ruiz

19T 380 Dixie Chicken Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM 67.50 Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM

19T 132 Smart Pale Face Theresa Orijuela 67.50 Theresa Orijuela
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21T 344 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 67.00 Kimberly A Olivetto

21T 450 Whiz N Steady Linda Hardy 67.00 Linda Hardy

23T 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.00 Brenda Andrews

23T 311 Skeets Tricked Out Margaret Daly 66.00 Margaret Daly

25T 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.50 Joe Betten

25T 116 Fri Dee Nite Spook Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice Dickson

27 471 Great Red Starlight Wilma Holcomb 65.00 Wilma Holcomb

28 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 62.50 Joe Betten

29 451 Hearts Cruiser Lynn T Klein 62.00 Lynn Klein

30T 659 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

30T 658 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

30T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 0.00 David Stroud

30T 253 Boonlights Smarty Ashley Taylor 0.00 Ashley Taylor

30T 117 Luke Who Dunit Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice Dickson

30T 274 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 0.00 Anne Brumleu

30T 343 Vaquero Legend Barbara L Townsend 0.00 Barbara Townsend

30T 522 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

30T 325 California Shines Lavonne Sturgeon 0.00 Lavonne Sturgeon

30T 583 Maxamus Surprise Michele Porter 0.00 Michele Porter


